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Thursday 1:00 pm Yosemite Lanes Lanes 13 - 20
USBC Certification:

View Standings on the Web

Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID numberis 119759
View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 17 8 LUCKY TO BE HERE ** 22 10 622 160 19319 15278 707 2032 881 2524
2 19 2 SOBEIT 21 11 629 153 18850 15169 725 2029 893 2533
3 16 7 INCREDIBOWLS ** 13 19 640 144 18390 15081 740 2060 876 2474
4 15 6 GARON'S OUTLAWS 15 17 615 166 18498 15117 729 2109 886 2499
5 13 4 TEAM4 18 14 614 167 19053 14946 689 1936 867 2477
6 20 3 DAM 10 PINS 13 19 580 189 18607 14143 692 1918 879 2434
7 18 5 TEAM S 15 17 569 207 18443 13591 657 1859 847 2423
8 14 1 ALL IN THE FAMILY 11 21 618 163 18547 14713 717 1927 879 2401

Review of Last Week's Bowling

**+* Although not shown, standings are determined by total points for the entire season

HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 TEAMS5 831 805 768 2404 4
15-16  LUCKY TO BE HERE ** 824 799 815 2438 3
1718 SOBEIT 769 814 786 2369 3
19-20 DAM 10 PINS 712 763 739 2214 0
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HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
ALL IN THE FAMILY 732 790 726 2248 0
INCREDIBOWLS ** 795 813 697 2305 1
TEAM 4 746 826 738 2310 1
GARON'S OUTLAWS 727 774 806 2307 4

LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

#8 LUCKY TO BE HERE

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1955 LUCKY TO BE HERE

1910 SO BEIT

1873 INCREDIBOWLS **

1812 GARON'S OUTLAWS
Scratch Series

*%

588
558
530
517

GARON LOP
FRED RICE

630 TINA BURKE

JOHN OLIVAN
KEN MARTIN

EZ

669 INCREDIBOWLS **
663 LUCKY TO BE HERE **
661 SOBEIT
659 TEAM 4
Scratch Game
Men 236 JOHN OLIVAN
206 KEN MARTIN
193 ROYCE SAPPENFIELD
191 GARON LOPEZ
Women 214 TINA BURKE
203 MARY SUE YOUNG
200 MARCIE INGALLS
182 KATHY WEGNER

515
480
462

KATHY WEGNER
MARY SUE YOUNG
MARCIE INGALLS

831
826
824
814

TEAM 5
TEAM 4
LUCKY TO BE HERE **
SOBEIT
Handicap Game

245 KEN MARTIN
236 JOHN OLIVAN
231 RICK AKINS
230 BILL DAGUE
230 GARON LOPEZ

251 MARY SUE YOUNG
230 TINA BURKE

2217 MARCIE INGALLS
209 KATHY WEGNER
209 PAT AKINS

Season High Scores

2438 LUCKY TO BE HER
2404 TEAM 5
2369 SOBEIT
2310 TEAM 4
Handicap Series
675 KEN MARTIN
647 GARON LOPEZ
619 JOHN HENDRY
619 FRED RICE

678
624
596
593

TINA BURKE

MARY SUE YOUNG
KATHY WEGNER
SANDY HEBENSTRIET

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

740 INCREDIBOWLS ** 2109
729 GARON'S OUTLAWS 2060
725 SO BEIT 2032
717 ALL IN THE FAMILY 2029

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 30 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game

Men 289
256
236

234

258
234
226
216

Women

JOHN OLIVAN
KEN KRINGLE
BOB LEWIS
FRED RICE

TINA BURKE
KATHY WEGNER
SUE OLIVAN
MARCIE INGALLS
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GARON'S OUTLAWS
INCREDIBOWLS **
LUCKY TO BE HERE **
SO BEIT

Scratch Series

758 JOHN OLIVAN
626 BOB LEWIS
607 KEN KRINGLE
579 BOB WEBSTER

632
605
599
582

TINA BURKE
KATHY WEGNER
PAT AKINS
MARIE GRAVES

893
886
881
879
879

Team Handicap Series

SOBEIT

GARON'S OUTLAWS
LUCKY TO BE HERE **
ALL IN THE FAMILY
DAM 10 PINS

Handicap Game

289 JOHN OLIVAN
276 KEN KRINGLE

269 FRED RICE

268 BOB WEBSTER

281
268
266
262

TINA BURKE
SUE OLIVAN
KATHY WEGNER
MARIE GRAVES

2533 SOBEIT
2524 LUCKY TO BE HER
2499 GARON'S OUTLAW
2477 TEAM 4

Handicap Series
758 JOHN OLIVAN
703 KEN KRINGLE
678 FRED RICE
672 BOB WEBSTER

735
722
701
701

MARIE GRAVES
PAT AKINS
KATHY WEGNER
TINA BURKE
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Individual High Averages

Men 21549 JOHN OLIVAN Women 184.26 TINA BURKE

183.33 BOB LEWIS 17495 MARCIE INGALLS

171.33 KEN KRINGLE 170.90 KATHY WEGNER

169.44 BOB WEBSTER 164.36 ROXANNE GRUBB

166.82 ROYCE SAPPENFIELD 156.98 PAT AKINS

16529 MARTY GORDEN 152.38 SUE OLIVAN

Team Rosters
High High Book
Name Avg Gms Pins -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers Avg HDCP
1- ALL IN THE FAMILY
ANDY THOMAS 145 36 5254 137 134 156 427 193 506 156 49
BRENDA THOMAS 145 26 3770 al145 al45 al145 435 190 470 140 49
BOB BLACKWELL 154 45 6956 152 151 141 444 222 520 153 41
MARCIE INGALLS 174 39 6823 138 200 124 462 216 565 169 23
2-SOBEIT
MARILYN NIENABER 145 33 4790 al145 al145 al45 435 195 502 145 49
ERNIE LEWIS 148 42 6234 158 168 140 466 211 505 146 46
KATHY WEGNER 170 42 7178 178 182 155 515 234 605 171 27
ROYCE SAPPENFIELD 166 33 5505 135 166 193 494 225 569 163 30
3 -DAM 10 PINS
PHYLISS SIMPSON 121 33 4008 130 120 122 372 157 391 131 71
MAX NORRIS 122 30 3678 82 94 123 299 161 435 123 70
FRED RICE 163 45 7351 160 188 169 517 234 570 164 33
BOB LEWIS 183 45 8250 154 175 139 468 236 626 181 15
4 - TEAM 4
BOB WEBSTER 169 45 7625 153 150 147 450 232 579 171 27
KEN MARTIN 159 27 4302 173 206 179 558 206 558 172 36
IVA KRINGLE 115 36 4173 125 123 88 336 154 402 119 76
KEN KRINGLE 171 45 7710 128 180 157 465 256 607 164 26
5-TEAM S5
BILL DAGUE 129 33 4289 166 141 116 423 186 433 _ 63
JOHN HENDRY 143 19 2718 158 157 145 460 169 462 155 51
MARTY GORDEN 165 35 5785 alé5 al65 al6S 495 224 565 175 31
ANN SMITH 132 33 4383 a132 al132 al132 396 194 462 133 61
6 - GARON'S OUTLAWS
ROXANNE GRUBB 164 45 7396 136 134 170 440 197 525 170 32
MARIE GRAVES 151 39 5926 125 157 152 434 211 582 151 44
CINDY HOLMES 142 30 4277 153 127 128 408 191 472 131 52
GARON LOPEZ 158 39 6173 148 191 191 530 228 545 159 37
7 - INCREDIBOWLS **
SUE OLIVAN 152 45 6857 142 136 135 413 226 549 142 43
SANDY HEBENSTRIET 126 36 4541 129 140 123 392 174 433 121 66
MARY SUE YOUNG 147 36 5320 144 203 133 480 203 528 144 47
JOHN OLIVAN 215 45 9697 236 190 162 588 289 758 211 0
8 - LUCKY TO BE HERE **
PAT AKINS 156 45 7064 138 143 171 452 214 599 155 39
RICK AKINS 147 35 5151 184 148 113 445 184 496 149 47
BOB BURKE 135 42 5700 135 137 156 428 182 444 135 58
TINA BURKE 184 42 7739 206 210 214 630 258 632 174 14
Temporary Substitutes
High High Book

Name Avg Gms Pins -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers Avg HDCP
BOB HEDRICK 204 12 2449 0 259 664 201 0
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